Answers

1. C

2. B

3. C

4. A

5. C

6. C

7. A

8. D

9. A

10. A

11. B

12. D

13. A

14. B

15. B

Determine which choice best show the value written as a number.

1) thirty-one and one hundred fifty-eight thousandths
A. 13.15 B. 31.00158 C. 31.158 D. 13.851

2) two hundred forty-eight and ninety-seven thousandths
A. 842.0 B. 248.097 C. 248.97 D. 842.790

3) eighty-two and seven hundredths
A. 28.70 B. 82.70 C. 82.07 D. 82.7

4) fifty-four and seven hundred nineteen thousandths
A. 54.719 B. 54.00719 C. 45.917 D. 54.0719

5) sixty-two and nine hundred eighty-seven thousandths
A. 62.00987 B. 62.0987 C. 62.987 D. 26.98

6) ninety-six and sixty-eight thousandths
A. 96.68 B. 69.860 C. 96.068 D. 96.860

7) two hundred seventy-eight and one hundredth
A. 278.01 B. 278.10 C. 872.01 D. 278.1

8) eighty-five and two hundredths
A. 85.002 B. 58.20 C. 85.20 D. 85.02

9) forty-six and two tenths
A. 46.2 B. 46.02 C. 64.2 D. 46.002

10) twenty-two and twenty-nine thousandths
A. 22.029 B. 22.920 C. 22.29 D. 22.0

11) ninety-five and four hundred eighty-four thousandths
A. 59.48 B. 95.484 C. 59.484 D. 59.4

12) forty-one and ninety-two hundredths
A. 14.9 B. 41.092 C. 41.0092 D. 41.92

13) seventy-eight and one tenth
A. 78.1 B. 78.01 C. 87.1 D. 78.001

14) five hundred sixty-eight and one hundredth
A. 568.10 B. 568.01 C. 865.01 D. 568.1

15) forty-four and eleven hundredths
A. 44.011 B. 44.11 C. 44.1 D. 44.0011

Determine which choice best show the value written as a number.

1) thirty-one and one hundred fifty-eight thousandths
A. 13.15 B. 31.00158 C. 31.158 D. 13.851

2) two hundred forty-eight and ninety-seven thousandths
A. 842.0 B. 248.097 C. 248.97 D. 842.790

3) eighty-two and seven hundredths
A. 28.70 B. 82.70 C. 82.07 D. 82.7

4) fifty-four and seven hundred nineteen thousandths
A. 54.719 B. 54.00719 C. 45.917 D. 54.0719

5) sixty-two and nine hundred eighty-seven thousandths
A. 62.00987 B. 62.0987 C. 62.987 D. 26.98

6) ninety-six and sixty-eight thousandths
A. 96.68 B. 69.860 C. 96.068 D. 96.860

7) two hundred seventy-eight and one hundredth
A. 278.01 B. 278.10 C. 872.01 D. 278.1

8) eighty-five and two hundredths
A. 85.002 B. 58.20 C. 85.20 D. 85.02

9) forty-six and two tenths
A. 46.2 B. 46.02 C. 64.2 D. 46.002

10) twenty-two and twenty-nine thousandths
A. 22.029 B. 22.920 C. 22.29 D. 22.0

11) ninety-five and four hundred eighty-four thousandths
A. 59.48 B. 95.484 C. 59.484 D. 59.4

12) forty-one and ninety-two hundredths
A. 14.9 B. 41.092 C. 41.0092 D. 41.92

13) seventy-eight and one tenth
A. 78.1 B. 78.01 C. 87.1 D. 78.001

14) five hundred sixty-eight and one hundredth
A. 568.10 B. 568.01 C. 865.01 D. 568.1

15) forty-four and eleven hundredths
A. 44.011 B. 44.11 C. 44.1 D. 44.0011